
Landesmeisterschaft Mixed 2024/2025
Aktive

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR ZR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Wolff, Jennifer
Fieck, Niclas

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

1236
1477

6
6

1169
1511

6
6

1102
1387

6
6

1322
1514

7
7

80 10798 50 214,36

2 Brod, Maria
Stein, Dario

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

1047
1404

6
6

1134
1383

6
6

1097
1300

6
6

1447
1447

7
7

200 10459 50 205,18

3 Moritz, Saskia
Moritz, Alexander

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

1249
1331

6
6

1247
1288

6
6

1163
1126

6
6

1449
1283

7
7

200 10336 50 202,72

4 Hauchwitz, Kathy
Büch, Steven

BSC Kraftwerk
BC Phoenix 71 e.V.

1221
1283

6
6

1310
1149

6
6

1168
1267

6
6

1313
1455

7
7

160 10326 50 203,32

5 Brombosch, Jaqueline
Holzapfel, Michael

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

1176
1333

6
6

1021
1329

6
6

1150
1388

6
6

1248
1507

7
7

160 10312 50 203,04

6 Gäbler, Tanja
Vetter, Robert

BSC Kraftwerk
CityRillas

1092
1294

6
6

1268
1356

6
6

1131
1243

6
6

1385
1388

7
7

120 10277 50 203,14

7 Krüger, Jennifer
Muggelberg, Marcel

Arena Team Berlin
Sudden Strikes SG

1060
1323

6
6

1188
1131

6
6

1269
1346

6
6

1293
1343

7
7

80 10033 50 199,06

8 Neumann, Ariane
Moritz, Marcel

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

1095
1198

6
6

1181
1290

6
6

1140
1302

6
6

1222
1390

7
7

120 9938 50 196,36

9 Hardtke, Juliana
Baade, Marco

BSC Kraftwerk
Sudden Strikes SG

1155
1218

6
6

1108
1211

6
6

1151
1177

6
6

  7020 36 195,00

10 Hindenberg, Jessica
Khalil, Karim

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

1139
1251

6
6

1108
1339

6
6

1042
1141

6
6

  7020 36 195,00

11 Krause, Ricarda
König, Timo

Sudden Strikes SG
CityRillas

1113
1150

6
6

1226
1204

6
6

1112
1098

6
6

  6903 36 191,75

12 Hoff, Stefanie
Peters, Tim

BSC Kraftwerk
BSC Kraftwerk

1245
1167

6
6

1111
1142

6
6

1015
1153

6
6

  6833 36 189,81

13 Barthel, Terra
Barthel, Rainer

Bowling World Berlin
Bowling World Berlin

1047
1128

6
6

1138
1270

6
6

1041
1166

6
6

  6790 36 188,61

14 Leppelt, Roxana
Witon, Philipp

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

1137
1145

6
6

1139
1131

6
6

1184
1007

6
6

  6743 36 187,31

15 Ruffert, Katharina
Simon, Jan

BSC Kraftwerk
Füchse Berlin

955
1210

6
6

1064
1201

6
6

1069
1179

6
6

  6678 36 185,50

16 Donner, Ines
Donner, Heiko

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

1101
1137

6
6

1043
1201

6
6

1005
1133

6
6

  6620 36 183,89

17 Gestram, Victoria
Schau, Norman

Sudden Strikes SG
Easy Bowling SG

826
1320

6
6

912
1286

6
6

906
1296

6
6

  6546 36 181,83

18 Stiller, Regina
Stiller, Rainer

BSC Kraftwerk
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

1016
1044

6
6

1000
1167

6
6

  4227 24 176,13

19 Loock, Sandra
Rischer, Marco

Bowling-Crew-Berlin
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

898
1117

6
6

807
1188

6
6

  4010 24 167,08

20 Maasch, Sylvana
Guttmann, Martin

BC Glienicke Nordbahn
BC Glienicke Nordbahn

907
1021

6
6

882
1156

6
6

  3966 24 165,25

21 Koch, Mandy
Wutschke, Philip Brian

Sudden Strikes SG
BC Los Diablos

959
1045

6
6

761
989

5
5

  3754 22 170,64

22 Homann, Carolin
Pieper, Willem Bernard

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
Füchse Berlin

1133
1245

6
6 1103 6

  3481 18 193,39

23 Square, Maya
 

Füchse Berlin
 

930 6   930 6 155,00

24 Rozek, Jennifer
Braun, Holger

Arena Team Berlin
Sudden Strikes SG

1202
1246

6
6

1181
1265

6
6

abgem. 4894 24 203,92
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29.03.2025 09:00 Uhr /
29.03.2025 13:00 Uhr

1. Vorrunde City Bowling Hasenheide

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Wolff, Jennifer
Fieck, Niclas

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

237
279

194
254

195
235

185
237

178
260

247
212

1236
1477

– 2713 12 226,08

2 Moritz, Saskia
Moritz, Alexander

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

165
192

232
234

222
222

194
221

224
172

212
290

1249
1331

– 2580 12 215,00

3 Brombosch, Jaqueline
Holzapfel, Michael

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

231
219

203
215

215
200

180
187

188
268

159
244

1176
1333

– 2509 12 209,08

4 Hauchwitz, Kathy
Büch, Steven

BSC Kraftwerk
BC Phoenix 71 e.V.

174
144

246
245

226
222

205
236

200
178

170
258

1221
1283

– 2504 12 208,67

5 Brod, Maria
Stein, Dario

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

188
191

223
236

189
202

147
269

177
258

123
248

1047
1404

– 2451 12 204,25

6 Rozek, Jennifer
Braun, Holger

Arena Team Berlin
Sudden Strikes SG

223
191

208
214

163
203

223
198

176
235

209
205

1202
1246

– 2448 12 204,00

7 Hoff, Stefanie
Peters, Tim

BSC Kraftwerk
BSC Kraftwerk

192
201

171
248

232
164

246
190

178
192

226
172

1245
1167

– 2412 12 201,00

8 Hindenberg, Jessica
Khalil, Karim

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

190
202

180
180

201
218

217
206

181
209

170
236

1139
1251

– 2390 12 199,17

9 Gäbler, Tanja
Vetter, Robert

BSC Kraftwerk
CityRillas

222
188

151
172

179
236

158
225

207
225

175
248

1092
1294

– 2386 12 198,83

10 Krüger, Jennifer
Muggelberg, Marcel

Arena Team Berlin
Sudden Strikes SG

144
218

158
269

214
192

151
266

171
213

222
165

1060
1323

– 2383 12 198,58

11 Homann, Carolin
Pieper, Willem Bernard

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
Füchse Berlin

170
192

168
225

195
211

203
188

239
202

158
227

1133
1245

– 2378 12 198,17

12 Hardtke, Juliana
Baade, Marco

BSC Kraftwerk
Sudden Strikes SG

196
243

188
174

134
197

193
199

227
202

217
203

1155
1218

– 2373 12 197,75

13 Neumann, Ariane
Moritz, Marcel

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

161
200

182
202

186
193

193
216

185
214

188
173

1095
1198

– 2293 12 191,08

14 Leppelt, Roxana
Witon, Philipp

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

149
180

202
130

189
189

242
192

178
227

177
227

1137
1145

– 2282 12 190,17

15 Krause, Ricarda
König, Timo

Sudden Strikes SG
CityRillas

186
176

144
179

176
214

207
205

188
181

212
195

1113
1150

– 2263 12 188,58

16 Donner, Ines
Donner, Heiko

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

202
203

159
213

157
191

226
211

177
163

180
156

1101
1137

– 2238 12 186,50

17 Barthel, Terra
Barthel, Rainer

Bowling World Berlin
Bowling World Berlin

189
170

200
198

190
223

171
189

151
192

146
156

1047
1128

– 2175 12 181,25

18 Ruffert, Katharina
Simon, Jan

BSC Kraftwerk
Füchse Berlin

171
167

158
187

133
182

132
216

193
219

168
239

955
1210

– 2165 12 180,42

19 Gestram, Victoria
Schau, Norman

Sudden Strikes SG
Easy Bowling SG

130
200

155
258

106
223

162
205

165
225

108
209

826
1320

– 2146 12 178,83

20 Stiller, Regina
Stiller, Rainer

BSC Kraftwerk
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

151
163

179
185

175
146

160
185

178
175

173
190

1016
1044

– 2060 12 171,67

21 Loock, Sandra
Rischer, Marco

Bowling-Crew-Berlin
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

149
167

172
169

125
224

162
170

141
173

149
214

898
1117

– 2015 12 167,92

22 Koch, Mandy
Wutschke, Philip Brian

Sudden Strikes SG
BC Los Diablos

121
189

182
138

188
213

151
185

159
167

158
153

959
1045

– 2004 12 167,00

23 Maasch, Sylvana
Guttmann, Martin

BC Glienicke Nordbahn
BC Glienicke Nordbahn

155
164

134
183

159
157

139
177

158
165

162
175

907
1021

– 1928 12 160,67
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12.04.2025 09:00 Uhr /
12.04.2025 13:00 Uhr

2. Vorrunde Big Bowl

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Wolff, Jennifer
Fieck, Niclas

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

217
266

199
268

155
235

205
214

181
228

212
300

1169
1511

2713 5393 24 224,71

2 Moritz, Saskia
Moritz, Alexander

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

237
224

235
258

161
189

246
150

204
212

164
255

1247
1288

2580 5115 24 213,13

3 Gäbler, Tanja
Vetter, Robert

BSC Kraftwerk
CityRillas

189
196

211
203

234
256

192
243

195
232

247
226

1268
1356

2386 5010 24 208,75

4 Brod, Maria
Stein, Dario

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

147
258

231
236

205
223

209
223

181
215

161
228

1134
1383

2451 4968 24 207,00

5 Hauchwitz, Kathy
Büch, Steven

BSC Kraftwerk
BC Phoenix 71 e.V.

213
136

220
206

229
194

223
190

234
186

191
237

1310
1149

2504 4963 24 206,79

6 Rozek, Jennifer
Braun, Holger

Arena Team Berlin
Sudden Strikes SG

183
223

182
224

189
289

264
173

204
179

159
177

1181
1265

2448 4894 24 203,92

7 Brombosch, Jaqueline
Holzapfel, Michael

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

176
233

158
258

193
206

147
219

187
212

160
201

1021
1329

2509 4859 24 202,46

8 Hindenberg, Jessica
Khalil, Karim

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

225
231

186
194

191
234

192
211

167
247

147
222

1108
1339

2390 4837 24 201,54

9 Neumann, Ariane
Moritz, Marcel

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

212
249

215
233

179
191

151
202

224
215

200
200

1181
1290

2293 4764 24 198,50

10 Krüger, Jennifer
Muggelberg, Marcel

Arena Team Berlin
Sudden Strikes SG

193
224

204
201

208
192

171
189

191
149

221
176

1188
1131

2383 4702 24 195,92

11 Krause, Ricarda
König, Timo

Sudden Strikes SG
CityRillas

161
199

191
221

235
194

209
183

208
202

222
205

1226
1204

2263 4693 24 195,54

12 Hardtke, Juliana
Baade, Marco

BSC Kraftwerk
Sudden Strikes SG

180
192

205
204

154
223

165
163

191
187

213
242

1108
1211

2373 4692 24 195,50

13 Hoff, Stefanie
Peters, Tim

BSC Kraftwerk
BSC Kraftwerk

171
229

158
162

171
177

195
170

190
199

226
205

1111
1142

2412 4665 24 194,38

14 Barthel, Terra
Barthel, Rainer

Bowling World Berlin
Bowling World Berlin

205
235

159
200

178
192

212
204

163
213

221
226

1138
1270

2175 4583 24 190,96

15 Leppelt, Roxana
Witon, Philipp

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

180
187

170
223

189
179

186
190

211
139

203
213

1139
1131

2282 4552 24 189,67

16 Donner, Ines
Donner, Heiko

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

224
171

168
258

147
223

157
192

189
166

158
191

1043
1201

2238 4482 24 186,75

17 Ruffert, Katharina
Simon, Jan

BSC Kraftwerk
Füchse Berlin

171
184

207
159

177
222

179
186

165
225

165
225

1064
1201

2165 4430 24 184,58

18 Gestram, Victoria
Schau, Norman

Sudden Strikes SG
Easy Bowling SG

176
164

155
234

131
205

156
198

155
248

139
237

912
1286

2146 4344 24 181,00

19 Stiller, Regina
Stiller, Rainer

BSC Kraftwerk
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

173
176

179
208

154
193

165
190

176
203

153
197

1000
1167

2060 4227 24 176,13

20 Loock, Sandra
Rischer, Marco

Bowling-Crew-Berlin
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

109
193

146
181

124
202

145
187

159
258

124
167

807
1188

2015 4010 24 167,08

21 Maasch, Sylvana
Guttmann, Martin

BC Glienicke Nordbahn
BC Glienicke Nordbahn

177
213

106
183

124
218

156
183

164
166

155
193

882
1156

1928 3966 24 165,25

22 Koch, Mandy
Wutschke, Philip Brian

Sudden Strikes SG
BC Los Diablos

142
158

141
248

188
202

117
190

173
191

761
989

2004 3754 22 170,64

23 Homann, Carolin
Pieper, Willem Bernard

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
Füchse Berlin 176 182 183 212 174 176 1103

2378 3481 18 193,39

24 Square, Maya
 

Füchse Berlin
 

181 142 155 133 138 181 930 – 930 6 155,00
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04.05.2025 09:00 Uhr Zwischenrunde Bowlplay Berlin

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Wolff, Jennifer
Fieck, Niclas

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

180
269

186
222

169
237

170
246

221
234

176
179

1102
1387

5393 7882 36 218,94

2 Moritz, Saskia
Moritz, Alexander

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

194
213

211
173

182
160

183
128

201
208

192
244

1163
1126

5115 7404 36 205,67

3 Hauchwitz, Kathy
Büch, Steven

BSC Kraftwerk
BC Phoenix 71 e.V.

195
201

221
222

171
223

173
215

204
226

204
180

1168
1267

4963 7398 36 205,50

4 Brombosch, Jaqueline
Holzapfel, Michael

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

204
247

221
236

173
257

183
243

180
198

189
207

1150
1388

4859 7397 36 205,47

5 Gäbler, Tanja
Vetter, Robert

BSC Kraftwerk
CityRillas

175
197

177
247

200
203

183
228

203
168

193
200

1131
1243

5010 7384 36 205,11

6 Brod, Maria
Stein, Dario

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

203
236

221
180

177
234

156
233

161
202

179
215

1097
1300

4968 7365 36 204,58

7 Krüger, Jennifer
Muggelberg, Marcel

Arena Team Berlin
Sudden Strikes SG

243
257

226
243

199
212

232
235

193
202

176
197

1269
1346

4702 7317 36 203,25

8 Neumann, Ariane
Moritz, Marcel

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

158
178

189
187

186
189

169
214

220
256

218
278

1140
1302

4764 7206 36 200,17

9 Hardtke, Juliana
Baade, Marco

BSC Kraftwerk
Sudden Strikes SG

256
199

168
147

201
223

179
182

172
224

175
202

1151
1177

4692 7020 36 195,00

10 Hindenberg, Jessica
Khalil, Karim

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

162
180

163
205

174
268

194
179

148
112

201
197

1042
1141

4837 7020 36 195,00

11 Krause, Ricarda
König, Timo

Sudden Strikes SG
CityRillas

193
228

172
194

186
135

223
202

153
174

185
165

1112
1098

4693 6903 36 191,75

12 Hoff, Stefanie
Peters, Tim

BSC Kraftwerk
BSC Kraftwerk

157
211

148
162

196
146

164
247

177
176

173
211

1015
1153

4665 6833 36 189,81

13 Barthel, Terra
Barthel, Rainer

Bowling World Berlin
Bowling World Berlin

160
245

141
202

190
161

188
202

161
165

201
191

1041
1166

4583 6790 36 188,61

14 Leppelt, Roxana
Witon, Philipp

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

214
148

194
183

223
211

168
194

213
139

172
132

1184
1007

4552 6743 36 187,31

15 Ruffert, Katharina
Simon, Jan

BSC Kraftwerk
Füchse Berlin

181
189

176
249

209
211

161
175

163
151

179
204

1069
1179

4430 6678 36 185,50

16 Donner, Ines
Donner, Heiko

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

183
176

170
203

150
217

201
154

125
191

176
192

1005
1133

4482 6620 36 183,89

17 Gestram, Victoria
Schau, Norman

Sudden Strikes SG
Easy Bowling SG

127
234

127
175

143
207

192
176

140
238

177
266

906
1296

4344 6546 36 181,83
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04.05.2025 13:00 Uhr Finale (Round-Robin) Bowlplay Berlin

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Serie Bonus Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Wolff, Jennifer
Fieck, Niclas
 

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG
Bonus

223
169

 

159
245

 

189
225
+40

195
246

 

175
236

 

177
188

 

204
205
+40

1322
1514

 

80 7882 10798 50 214,36

2 Brod, Maria
Stein, Dario
 

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG
Bonus

212
202
+40

249
186
+40

234
203
+40

170
225
+40

180
202

 

251
220
+40

151
209

 

1447
1447

 

200 7365 10459 50 205,18

3 Moritz, Saskia
Moritz, Alexander
 

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin
Bonus

200
172
+40

188
197
+40

202
173
+40

203
155

 

232
182
+40

222
225
+40

202
179

 

1449
1283

 

200 7404 10336 50 202,72

4 Hauchwitz, Kathy
Büch, Steven
 

BSC Kraftwerk
BC Phoenix 71 e.V.
Bonus

197
212
+40

179
157

 

181
229

 

161
202

 

192
208
+40

199
201
+40

204
246
+40

1313
1455

 

160 7398 10326 50 203,32

5 Brombosch, Jaqueline
Holzapfel, Michael
 

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG
Bonus

177
199
+40

179
237
+40

186
205

 

203
198
+40

169
214
+40

168
205

 

166
249

 

1248
1507

 

160 7397 10312 50 203,04

6 Gäbler, Tanja
Vetter, Robert
 

BSC Kraftwerk
CityRillas
Bonus

177
184

 

177
193
+40

185
185

 

265
202
+40

168
183

 

201
206

 

212
235
+40

1385
1388

 

120 7384 10277 50 203,14

7 Krüger, Jennifer
Muggelberg, Marcel
 

Arena Team Berlin
Sudden Strikes SG
Bonus

177
152

 

187
215

 

169
211

 

188
186
+40

235
154

 

181
253
+40

156
172

 

1293
1343

 

80 7317 10033 50 199,06

8 Neumann, Ariane
Moritz, Marcel
 

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin
Bonus

186
177

 

146
184

 

223
233
+40

156
189

 

193
247
+40

162
184

 

156
176
+40

1222
1390

 

120 7206 9938 50 196,36

Round-Robin

Ariane Neumann
Marcel Moritz

- Saskia Moritz
Alexander Moritz

363 : 372

Spiel 1

Maria Brod
Dario Stein

- Jennifer Wolff
Niclas Fieck

414 : 392

Jaqueline Brombosch
Michael Holzapfel

- Jennifer Krüger
Marcel Muggelberg

376 : 329 Kathy Hauchwitz
Steven Büch

- Tanja Gäbler
Robert Vetter

409 : 361

Jaqueline Brombosch
Michael Holzapfel

- Jennifer Wolff
Niclas Fieck

416 : 404

Spiel 2

Ariane Neumann
Marcel Moritz

- Tanja Gäbler
Robert Vetter

330 : 370

Saskia Moritz
Alexander Moritz

- Kathy Hauchwitz
Steven Büch

385 : 336 Maria Brod
Dario Stein

- Jennifer Krüger
Marcel Muggelberg

435 : 402

Kathy Hauchwitz
Steven Büch

- Ariane Neumann
Marcel Moritz

410 : 456

Spiel 3

Jaqueline Brombosch
Michael Holzapfel

- Maria Brod
Dario Stein

391 : 437

Jennifer Krüger
Marcel Muggelberg

- Jennifer Wolff
Niclas Fieck

380 : 414 Tanja Gäbler
Robert Vetter

- Saskia Moritz
Alexander Moritz

370 : 375

Jennifer Wolff
Niclas Fieck

- Tanja Gäbler
Robert Vetter

441 : 467

Spiel 4

Jennifer Krüger
Marcel Muggelberg

- Saskia Moritz
Alexander Moritz

374 : 358

Kathy Hauchwitz
Steven Büch

- Maria Brod
Dario Stein

363 : 395 Ariane Neumann
Marcel Moritz

- Jaqueline Brombosch
Michael Holzapfel

345 : 401

Jennifer Krüger
Marcel Muggelberg

- Kathy Hauchwitz
Steven Büch

389 : 400

Spiel 5

Jennifer Wolff
Niclas Fieck

- Ariane Neumann
Marcel Moritz

411 : 440

Tanja Gäbler
Robert Vetter

- Jaqueline Brombosch
Michael Holzapfel

351 : 383 Saskia Moritz
Alexander Moritz

- Maria Brod
Dario Stein

414 : 382

Saskia Moritz
Alexander Moritz

- Jaqueline Brombosch
Michael Holzapfel

447 : 373

Spiel 6

Tanja Gäbler
Robert Vetter

- Jennifer Krüger
Marcel Muggelberg

407 : 434

Maria Brod
Dario Stein

- Ariane Neumann
Marcel Moritz

471 : 346 Jennifer Wolff
Niclas Fieck

- Kathy Hauchwitz
Steven Büch

365 : 400

Tanja Gäbler
Robert Vetter

- Maria Brod
Dario Stein

447 : 360

Spiel 7

Kathy Hauchwitz
Steven Büch

- Jaqueline Brombosch
Michael Holzapfel

450 : 415

Jennifer Wolff
Niclas Fieck

- Saskia Moritz
Alexander Moritz

409 : 381 Jennifer Krüger
Marcel Muggelberg

- Ariane Neumann
Marcel Moritz

328 : 332

Berliner Bowlingsport Verband - Martin Luther Straße 8 - 10777 Berlin   •   Tel.: (030) 211 80 04 - Fax: (030) 211 80 05 - Email: info@bbv-global.de   •   www.bbv-global.de 5/5


